
E1]RM - D

lsee rule 10 (1) (1) l

(Advance Auction Report)

Name and Address of the auctioneer; IDUKKI DISTRICI TRADITIONAL CARDAf.OI'
PRODUCER CO}IPANY I,TD

REGD. OFEICE : C . P .x / L 47 . CH}J<|<IIPAILAM- 68 5 5 0 9
IDI,KKI DISTRTCT KER,AIA. CODE 3 32

E-Auction Licence No : MKT-AuC/CS/ 1362 / OO03 /20f9

(s) Season | 2O2L - 2022

(t) Auction Nu[ber : 3

(u) Date of auction | 26/04/2021

(v) Place of auction : e-AUCTfON SPICES BOARD BODINAYAK,NIUR

(w) guantity carried over from NIL
previous auction (kgs)

(x) Presb arrivals (kgs): 38,071.500

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 38,071.500
lTotal of Sl,No. 5 and 6l:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs) 3 35,915.700
(zz)Quantity Not Auctioned (Kgs): 1,155.800

(aa) Ouantity rithdravn [(kgs) (S1.No. (7]-(8)1: 0.000

(bb) Ouantity returned to planter (kgs): 0.000

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs) [ (S1.No. (9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 3,9L,44,329.4O

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg) 3 1,760.00 /k9s.f36.800

(ff) Minimun price (Rs/kg): 622.00 /kgs.L49.200

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 1.,051.45

Nane of 5 Highest Buyers

Sl . No. Buyer Name Kilos value

1
2
3
4
5

SARA PI,ANTAT IONS
GOLDEN TRADING COIIIPANY
VISEAKAI\T TR,ADERS
K V SPICES
}ffIESII TRADING COMPANY

4,226 .4OO
2,5O9.2OO
2,158.500
2,136.100
2, 0s1 . 000

5t,45,424 .7O
21, t6,952.L0
27 , 44,059 .55
23.O7 . t27 -LO
19,72,130.60

TOTAI 13,081.200 L,42,86, O94.05

PIace

Date

CHAXKUPAIIAM

26/O4/202r ::",,"."%;'



IDOXII DISruG NtI)IIIfrlI CTTUXX ?NOWCB dTPITI LTI)

fiUUP JIX

HIIBS SIIIESI
tlEIIff i0: 3

m0rct

IttH-sflfi S ES

r85
r06
I8?
r80
I89
190
r91
t92
I93
r9l
I9s
r96
t91
r98
r99
I 100

I101
r 102

I 103

I 10r

I 105

I 106

I 10?

r 10e

r 109

I 110

I 111

I tlz
r 113

r llt
r 115

r 115

I i17
r 118

I1l9

DrlEr26/0U2021

SBI M

Es[tru fim8ns
IISINU l8lIBS
,nIIf SPICES

IfiII SPICES

UEI SPICBS

IERUI NDMS
xv txltrN
ETB IBE SPIGS

OPB E1IXI EXPORIS

SVS GtrTTYE, UMlfI
su uutu nDBEs
slRtE Ylonn nDms
UBSI INTDIXG COPTXI

u$l I ms
SBSEIII TXIDRS

slr88 mEn sPrGs

unuurm m mJ
n6uv sPlcts
$$ PUXIIIIoIS
srnr Punlllffs
ITNSI IXPEX

$[fn sPIcEs

SXDIIT IMDIre C PNI
InIIBEtr EIIU
IGlil IGEXCIXS

nur$uot ttNBs
S B BBGIruI ND CO

vsn ns
sRI I0Gr6lnPUEl n EBS

sxl lRufns
IXDIII SPIGS

mmn sPIcEs

SM NNUPIIEI SPICES

RJ lBlMS
I v sPIcBs

33[IPP525e5,nZr

33rrPnPs0Ulrr
33rmm1t1{nu
33r8'm1rltt2rx
33M'PGIllanr[
338mBollD1Zr
3lrr?Pvl {00112?

33NGPO9163J1rZ

33NIm5968[1rB
33rxcP6596611r 6

33r0rP[78 65nUr
33crtra609mrs
33rBrr859Uln
33CIrr[6285P1rr
33UX!S3033t123

33CErt3025G1ZS

33rfi?S15?311ZC

33U,VPP0|80D1r1

33t8IrS8t83EZ0

33DrSEa83Ur0
33AInJ1238R1?J

33rEPf,fl0{B1n
33Cn$08t8I1zB

338mP575191120

33BtE[07{1Cr20

33rrFIR?7lAtw
33u8PS585{t l r9
33C P6331501rr

33rUI!86629D12r

33rEnO19lGlrl
33mEPS713201ZC

3l Erl93mrc
33tf,tPB35mZt
33BUPBo21r1?0

$uNrt?5tDluG

c.3 . N969111912011

c.s.n959/l7c/2017
c.s.n0721/031/201?
c.s , ltfi2rl$tl20t1
c.s . 11012t 103112011

c.s. /10105/155/201?
c.s.ltL8901250l20t1
c.s.110670/026i 2017

c.s.1c518122212011

c.s. l12w I t0212011

c.s. lt2539l 1t8120t1

c.s. 112051t329120t1

c.s.n0t25l181/201',
c.s . 1L920129312011

c.s . lt05ul20!12011
c.s./123s73?0/201?

c.s./x513/009/2017

c.s1N312131212011

c.s./sl910/l5E/2017
c.s. /s1910/158/201?
c.s. 111821 109412011

s2t85

c.s./11{31/ll2l2017
tatl2
c.s . 1n111 100312011

c.s.l,]N2l212l20t1
c.s . lsy91l00212011
c.s./10039/1sl/2017

c.s. /10518/0r0/2017
c.s./10038461/201?

c.s. /r315/061/201?

c.s./10665/52rl201?
c.s. /11891/26r201?
c.s. lt2669l 12312011

c.s./10619/010/2017

Iltm-sflrB $IEs tonl

urP,r sllrE srlEs
I
I
t
L

t
I
I
I

16

11

10

19

20

2r
u
23

BIII SPIC&S

I muGD Stt
r. s.l. srorEs

mnonr nmRS
tnmull sPIGs t6xlclBs
GOI,DEX NTDNE CITPUI
I.SEIBHTlm
Gtsc! lcilclts

32r0tlt8722xlB
32rGlOr36l1fi
32rm![2t2mz0
32Bmr{t??nzr
32rCDP,r{03011U

3AEE1l55QlZ0
32r0PJ53 63,r1rP

32mBPS133lJlZ5

c.s./8952/200/2017
c.s . la19lt2u20r1
c.s./s28lyl00/2017
c.s . l,1839lt32l20t1
N21
c.s.l$t89lt11l2011
c.s. /s{02/111/2017

c.s. /c900/1r8/201?

6,335.500

35,915.700

tRlms mG DMESS EIOS rut GSr X0

1,621.600

536,900

60t. E00

685.700

325.100

325.700

{65.300

256.500

1, ?10.?00

9,t100
555.200

500.100

2,051.m0
901.500

1,328.300

3E8.900

3, t89.500

?35.900

1,798.300

1,010.900

1,332.{00

312.200

262.200

2?5.600

891.500

357.900

503.000

8t9.100

1t292.800

661.000

130.000

251.300

2,135.100

30,500.100

52E.500

310.900

fiBvullt
flElm t
EODIXUITNI
B00Innmmnmun
EoDIlrnnxuR
m0 lnnxuR
800mnnmn
BOOIXIIUAIUR

Borltnnxur
EYTNll{

MOIruUrxIN
EoDrxtullun
800rnnmn
trRnx l
BoDmruun
VIRI'Dq'U6

BOOInUIIXIIR
BoDnwu:rxuR

m0mnm n
BODIXIIITAIIUR

B00Intuul,t
EOOIXTYNNUR

EOIXUUIIUR
EoDrulrllxuR
BODIru UM
EoDIlnnmilun
Sol)lnnn n
BoDlnnnm,R
Bomruum
C1IGLI

BOI[ttIIfi]t
BODISIII UR

BOTrrYrnn R

m0mrmxm

IIIUXI mlu
mfi[I
tutr[r
mtrtr
trOtrLI

DDqII
[ItrIIr
iUtrII

277.600

?1t.200

5t3.t00
280.000

398.900

2,509.200

35?.900

l,2at.a00

2,00, 9.50

5, t3,610.05

9,15,893.30

1 t t1 ,512.il
2,8{, ?08.60

3,63,290.10

5,53,033.50

2,60,60{.m
l?,?1,0?5.00
13,6s,031.30

5,8i,266.20

6,1t,6t2.10
19,72,130.5n

8,25,251.20

It,t9,00?.10 l

t,s6, s60.20 
]

2,93t0r1.N
6t19,t22.N

39,09,955.90

12, 35, 858 . 80

18,t?,t06.90
12,57,599.10

12,38,8?1.80

2t12,219.50

2,ss,90?.20
2,61,rr.00
?,31,925.00

3,60, 163.20

{,92,E69.10
8,83,205. r0

13,81,010.10

s,80,22i.90
95,9t0.00

1,93,776.60

23,01,121 .10

3,32, i5, O9.85

3,10,356.e0

5,9?,152.80

5,00,331.90

2,53,120.00

t,30,0r4.20
2r,$,952.10

2, 80, 513 . 5t)

11,20,858.i5

III?.A SIT'B SIIBS l0rII, 59,09,309.55

€MID TfirI 3,91,81,329 .t0



muc

s€c rdes 5(2) ald 10U)0)

t[stiol n€?olt

lsearate report shodd be ful[ished lor arcti@ilg ot car&n reclii€d ft

E-tuctiotr Licene xo: m-hc/cs/I352l0003i 2018 SErS0x: 202i - 2022

hctior Io. | 3

Ihte of auctioD: 25l0U2021

(U PIaDter l2l hale!)

Iad-@ P!ic":ns.

Iiniir PlicetE.

lYelaqe kice:n!.

1760.00

6t2.00

1061.a5

S.L. xa- ald full
xo. adtels of th€

plarer/&aIer

&taE negis otl put oty
thtio l/Eo fo! lold
a-rd tieocel aucLioo {Lg!)

Xate

B./b
Yalrc

(R3.l
c
issioo

(xs. )

IaE ald fuil
adr$s of bid*r

sqle
Befud
(r!. )

Sices
Board ]icere,
!rder

2 't 10 l1

Pla.Dte! Pooliog Detiils: -
001 JxrEsnxrx m.
001 xuEr m 8.10982/19
006 lrx0fircr c8.r1-1832t/1

007 IIge[ E',l m.
OO8 n[ttrGD SII,ICT flBD M,
010 fl'Uflr UICUS C8,r9/90949
011 rmnl u cR.

017 XUU m CR.2190i

018 E fu cx.
019 Stwl moR I CR.

020 PltflIcE[ c[.
021 rEn [roRr m,?1955

022 VUNU fl m.23961/9t
023 ces rc E.[1-3256/20
026 $nES8 CR.

027 IEM ruOR C?.

028 ruUt tx c8.
029 rnrxNE cR.

030 xrxN slvln f,x cR.

031 SrEIn m.Bl10/19
032 srxNn c c?.3315/01

035 CTIlIIIBSII I CR.

035 PBTIOT RU A.Elit3333/2
03? JtclB nfln ct.[1-lt3 /1
038 srIItE nxflHB cx.r9/989/19

039 S[mx mErrm @,,21351191

010 tJ Ytmmt cR,

0 srBIlll $m c8.
012 , lmmRN c?.

0t{ krrErr unru P 8.8-10955/20
015 $tnEs[ ts.
015 srxrnm[ cR.

0{? smur sunEs[ cR.

0t8 @8lxrr ru m.21352n9
0t9 rxu JuEs @,.1912001

050 ssEH E.xl-13110/l
051 $nNn c m.33t5/0t
052 BrXoI CR.5503/13/E1

053 VIJrnx ir 0.23951/9t
05r sunrttR v? cR.16a6r

055 BNmU R CB.[1-1t953/t
058m rmnl @,.2260115

059 GoP[ m.n055]/19
051 lrrcSsmlrx m.
052 Gm& PRIn m.

r v sPIcEs

GUIH NTDNB CfrPNI
u$l mms
@IIB NTD]XG Of,PrlY

$M PDTUIIfiS
SUDEIT NDIE OTP I
RLN$IInI IXIDBS
OUH TIIDIIG Of,P I
rI$tIN IP,UERS

CTPE EIROT EXIOIIS

sml Pufiulfrs
Rr,n$Iror nrms
I f,)UIED SllH
$u ulmufis
EIBSU nDnre Cmrlr
trlsSNrx n ms
trv Etms
crPE xmfl Bnmrs
nBsE nDIXe C00uI
nxunflI nxms
fX N I SPIGS

vlsllru lRlms
s0s r nrExs
rocrx x&cr33
stxt Pun Ifis
msrufl n Bs
sul Puxauffs
r Tf,lxID STUX

$84 PUmf,lIflS
I v sPIcB9

n$uu fllms
NEESI ruDffi COIIPI'Y

sn$Exa mms
Esttllx nrms
NIESX NDIf,G trMrII
sml PuruIm
rxIIT SPICBS

srn flllffrfls
$n u utlo$
[tB$ nIOIXG OfP I
$mm flDm ql{Pur
ruES8 nDIXG CoolxY
nrsu mE[
XU$I IXTET

SXXE I{IRITT SPICBS

1t93.10r105.0061.800

1135.t08{1.005{.000
1a13.5010a?.0012.100

1190.?0802.00130.r00

1r01.?0r0{0.50130.000

1250.10,26,00137,?00

955,80,08.00{6.200

1200.20809.00181.r00

1{6{.801085.0089.300

1{83.?01099.00131.{00

lt?9.60
966.60?15,0033.600

1131.30E38.0023r.500

1510.r011{1.00120.200

1188.00

l5l5,t01123.00r35.600

165?.80

1 2.10

1 3.201069.001m.800

1333.80908.0019r.900

1t?r.20872.0026?.{00

1279.109l?.50
133r.90991.00

131?.60976.00

l{{8.601073.00118.800

ll87,001101,50107.E00

1{5{.701079.003?6.800

1155.608s6.002r8.100

1506.601115.00205.500

1352.?01002.00212,600

15{7.00u20.00152.500

l1?7.208?2.00200.200

1586.301175.00290.900

1205.60953.00112.600

1382.r0102r.0019{. {00

2295.001?00.00366.000

2026.t01501.00170.300

1532.301135.00158.500

u33.?01062.002r0.800

13{3.30995.0088.900

1201.50890.00

13a0.60993.00125.200

1385.101026.0028{.100

1509.301118.00t?7,000

1363.50r010.00302.900

51.800

5r.000

?2.t00

130.r00

130.000

l3?.100

{5.200

181.?00

09.300

131.{00

218.200

33.500

231.s00

120.200

n9.900
135.600

60350.80

r5t1r.00
?5802.00

115012.80

135255.m

12?510.20

32?09.60

151531.30

96890.50

1llt08.60
239y1.20

2{057.60

193997.00

137110.20

r93512.00

152210.80

129t31.20

99265.r0

203955.20

192551,20

211t12.80

80021.?5

155?85.20

255907.20

t21112.t0
118? ,?0

105551.20

238053.60

230t5{.00
213025,20

185050.00

1?15?r.10

3fl80?.50

10?307.80

199055.50

622200.00

255620.30

1?9097.50

28?589.60

88a55.50

t13128.N
125315.50

291{86.50

198r80.t0
305929.00

698.r0
r55,50

112.20

1162.00

1366.?0

1287.60

336.?0

162?.30

983.60

1158.90

2r06.30

250.20

1951.30

13E6.90

19t7.00

1537.90

1310.90

1006.80

205t.10

1939.00

2313.50

021.00

15?1.20

2512.20

1289.20

1202.30

tom.20
2392.10

2319.60

21r3.80

187?.00

175?.50

3{33.90

1005.90

2001.50

62t5.00
2576.50

181r,30

2890.20

090.00

17t9.30

1266.60

2928.'t0

2002.90

3012.90

c.s. 11051910t0120

c.s./Gr09/17rl201
c.s . lt 92012931201

c.s./c{09/1?U201
c.s./s1918/1s8/20

c,s,lLu3u,I2l20
c.s . 1t19021212120

c.s./0r89/17a201
c.s./v969/178/mr
c,s .1c5181222120r

c.s./s1918/ls8/20
c.s.l\x21212120
c.s.N19ltzv201
c.s./s19r0/158i20
c.s./ur2s/18v20
c.s./v959/1?8/201
c.s.l\Nn1250120
c.s.lc51E 12221201

c.s.ml2y181/20
c.s./x513/009/201
c.s.1105561521120

c.s./w69/x0n01
c.s. 110522120v20

c.s.lnm1003l20
c.s./s1918/158/20

c.s, lt0622l2it 120

c.s./s1918/ls8/20
c.s. 'x['tghzll20r
c.s.is1918/1s8/20
c.s./10619/010/20

c.s. n9691118120t

c,s./n12y181/20
c .s. 1t05221201120

c.s./v969/1?e/201

c.s./11{25n81/20
c.s./sr918/158/20
c .s. lt012t l01tl20
c.s./st918/158n0
c.s.Al918/158/20
c.3./r1r2yt81/20
c.s.lnt3u,l2l20
c.s./n{25/181/20
c.s.l\wl09ll20
c .s. fi1'21 109U20
c.s. h2351 1178120

1096.00210.200

880.00219.900

1228.00105.t00

10t5.009{.900

85.300

105.100

$.m0
190.000

191.900

157.200

262.200

267.100

05.300

157.200

252.200

118.t00

107.000

3?6.t00

2?0.100

206.500

n2.500
152.500

200.200

290.m0

112.600

l9r. {00

365.000

170.300

158.500

2r0.800

80.900

195.200

u6.200
28{.100

177.800

302.900

195.200

9t165t31



Rlu c

See rures 5{2) aod l0{1)0)

trcti@ 8€?ort

{S€parate r€port sbufd be fuois[ed for auctioing of crdan Eceiyed fr(r

l-luction ticerc€ xor tfi-ruc/cs/I362l0003/2010 sEl9ox: 2021 - 2022

llctior Io.: 3

lhte of auctloa: 26/0U2021

U) Plarte! (21 Dealell

lhdrl! Price:Xr,

Iini[ Price:Is.

lYcrage Pricerls,

1760.00

522.00

r06l.l5

sl. xaD ald full
lo. addr$s of the

planer/&aler

[state legis oty put 9t1
tlation l/Eo for lold
ad ticqcel aucLioo (kgs)

nate

Rs./b
Sqle
R€fqd

(Rs.)

VaIue
(Rs. )

Cor
is!ion

(x3.)

xaI aDd iull
address of b l&r

slices
Board licelce
D[ber

2 1 0 10 11

053 VrJ U E
051 n EIIO
065 XII3SE nml
055 t05nx Plmr
O]O IEIII R

071 ,nxrm s

072 JMXr S

0?5 nrxE E
0?6 mRrx PD

07? smr$x PD

078 WXtl m
079 SEUITX Pt)

080 EHIXU V

081 1t0r[s JoSEP8

082 IBUtrS! m
083 rBlIIrs[ PG

08{ sl,Lllu nsDH
085 nm x llocs
085 lErl!f,SrXr
08] SIIBffiT DBTI

088 Utr
091 nuElnu nn n
092 Srn rmt
093 rfllu I
0g nmrx
095 tElnm$f vs

096 nISEn vHr s

09? ltmlsSnl r
098 nIJo N!0
102 srrEr
103 51In
105 VISm! VUt?tX J
l0? [t mlsrn x

108 nn Pumsfl
110 Srn rmR Pl
111 UllS[' P

1i2 Vr 0 Pc

113 EHq TIMAI
11t JUGI r
115 rm ,)osB

117 IUAnffiU I[
119 GoPtr

120 Srn IIItrR
121 SUJ OT

u2 cuao JoliEP[

123 SIITEI J

cn.23961/9r

cR. -lt32tn
m.8l-1214V2
cR.23879/91

cR.t5708i19/r

fr.n-lt95i/1
cR.[1-l{961/1
m.rt98249
cR.[1-1053U2
cr.n-10s3u2
m.[1-10531/2
cR.[1-1053r/2

cR.[1-13{11/1

m.2t9lr/9{
m.
m.
cR.27361/97

cn.
cR.xl-20907/l
cR.8l-2090?/r
m.i506249
cR.12t01

m,
cR.[1-215t3/l
m.
r1.?355?/9{

cR.303/07/fl
B.lr852/1tlE
cR.

cR.

m.n-11055/2
cR.El-16190/l
cR.m-16188/l

m.E1-16.199i1

c1,.2t1t1l9t
cR.28191/2002

fr.19/3065/20
cR.21955

cR.12229

m.u-189t3/1
m.9000/12l81
m.n055?/19
m.t?6/15
m.
m.?4813/19
m.

305.{00

255.500

120.500

1t9.500

250.500

255.900

260.100

260.e00

35r.600

36r.200

3r7.000

3?t.500

2?8.200

365.800

3r6.100

3ll.i00
268.?00

115.100

258.600

257.500

199.100

211.600

a0t.500

{95.t00
3s2.r00

{{0. {00

138.200

317.600

256.500

.02. ?00

1n.900
159.900

3r2.000

358.200

133.300

23?.100

30?.000

198.t00

303.900

1?7.300

229.200

291.100

216.500

254.500

r83.O0
180.800

306.r00

255.500

120.500

1t9.500

2$.500
255.900

260.100

260.000

35r.500

36t.200

3t7.800

3?t.500

278.200

355.800

316.100

3l{.?00
268.?00

1t5.100

250.500

26?.500

399.100

2??.600

40t.500

t95.400

352. ?00

t{0.{00
130,200

,28.00
1213.00

1099.00

1083.00

1108.00

1315.00

0.00

0.00

1038.00

1028.00

1002.00

1030.00

1?02.00

99t.00
105t.00

103t.00

1052.00

1235.00

1251.00

1203.50

120t.00

1118.00

1003.00

990.00

105{.00

1052.00

12s.00

28{339.20

31ll3t.50
r32129,50

151908.50

28863r.00

33575t.t0

u52.80
153r.50

1t83.10

1{62.10

1r95.80

1776.50

1688.90

1',132.'10

1525,10

1509.30

135t.10

1336.50

u22.90
L120.20

r6i9.t0
1500.00

1371.60

2011.20

1ll5.90
1589.00

1519.80

15t9.80

1152.60

20t9.30
1te?,10

1r20.30

1t09.t0
1530.90

1{60.?0

188?.30

1579.50

1t52.10
1125.60

1{?2.90

2055.90 CrPE 8nfi EImn$
312?.70 SUI Pllmrrfls
1339.10 X SII rXPE

1513.70 GISCo mtBS
?901.30 msnm nrms
33e5.t0 AxIIt strEs

0.00

0.00

369{.80 Srmfin SECtsS

3?5?.90 IATSEI IXm
3t98.50 nrsll Em
3872.30 ilDrIX SPTCES

r?5?.90 srn ru lofs
35t9.50 msmn flIIRS
3662.10 m)ru SPTCES

35?8.20 Sr nlms
2010.90 [ v sPIGs
1821.00 SmStSIn runS
3252.00 r It SIIBS
3t50.?0 Glsco mBs
lE2l,l0 srm PumNlfis
3118. r0 Bm SPICS

{0?0,10 alE$ mDIx6 cootxl
1927.?0 ClrE ERff EXmIS
3731,?0 [ V SPICSS

16{?.20 crsco M&rcEs
1736.00 sur PBEAtIors
3552.70 ImnX SPIBS

2619.00 BB IE SPICES

1122.00 $xr Purflll s
1055.50 Sur PUmnIS
{251.90 XY mms
39 .70 SMfIr SPrGS

{12?.60 SX$B ytmnn mEBs
l{t8.80 K v sPrcEs

3519.?0 sVS qlllTB[, oIPtXt
3390.00 sRI rmm[ull8l n Ers
2113.10 Srnr flrmllflS
3186.80 olt tCXff En0RtS

2025.90 rulr sPrGs

2t9r,60 nf,su IIIEI
1088.50 ws eoxrEl corPtxl
2550,00 [ Y SPrGS

2??0.90 nDut sPIcSs

1953.10 UII! SrrES
198?,30 Srnr PEnMIfiS

c,s .1c5181222120t

c.s./s1918n5e/20
c.s . l\027 1091120

c.s./6900/n8/201
c.s .1t0622120u20

c.s. 110't21 l03r 120

35807

3?t39?.

3t8t95.
385838.

t?3195.

353505.

36{789.

355{19.

282512,

r80t33.
323500.60

313336.25

r80515.r0

310355.80

t05713.50

t91t35.00

371715.E0

t63300.80

1i1920.80

35{?59.20

26050{.00

l{0152.t0
18fl0{.90
t23502.30

392616.m

t11213.60

1a3130.80

359917.80

33031{,00

209907.m

317211.60

201050.20

2t199t.t0
t0595?.00

2s3t22,00

275523.5n

i93&1.60
191252.t0

00 0.00

00 0.00

80 1{01.30

60 130?.80

50 1352.70

00 1390.50

t0 229't.10

20 13{1.90

{0 1122.90

E0 1395.90

t0 1120.20

50 1557.30

s2t85

c.s. hri21 l09t 120

c.s. 1t1821 l09t 120

c.s./r315/051n01
c.s.Al918/150/20
c.s . 1105221201120

c.s./r31y061/201
c.s./10038n61/20
c.s./r0619/010/20
c.s.lfiazl20tl20
c.s.n0r2r/031/20
c.s./6900/118/201

c.s./s1918/15820
c .s.lB9s2l200l20t
c.s./xu25/181/20
c.s. 1c51812221201

c.s./10619/O0/20
c.s./G900/118/201

c.s./s1918/1s820
c.s./I31y061n01
c.s. 1t05101025120

c.s./s1918/158/20

c.s.41918/158/20
c.s . lDsn 1250120

s2t85

c .s. lt205t 1329120

c.s./10619/010/20
c.s- 1125081 102120

c.s./10610/0r0/20
c.$./s1918n58/20

c.s.lc518l222l20t
c.s./10721/03120

c.sJr$21 109 20

c.s.l L2f[81102120

c.s.40619/01020
c.s./r315/051/20r
c.s./10?21l031/20
c.s./s1918/1s8/20

3l?.500 1117.00

255.500 1015.00

183.600 1055.00

180.800 1091.00

92.?00 1512.00

l?1.900 1071.00

359.900 1177.00

312.000 1110.00

358.200 11{0.00

133.300 10?6.00

231.100 1518.00

30?.000 1102.00

198.t00 1058.00

303.900 10ll.00
17?.300 113a.00

229.200 1082.00

2n.r00 1390.00

215.600 1170.00

25t.500 1083.00

3 I 5 9



rmr c

see nles 5(21 a[d l0llllR)

luctior Brport

lseparate r4ort shootd be funilH for a[ctioi-0g of cardan Eceired tra

8-luctior UeDce io: m-luc/cs/I352l0003/201e $lsc: 2021 - 2022

hction lo.: 3

Date of auctiou: 26l0U2021

{U Plarter l2l Dea.[er]

lhri[ P!ice:x!.

lidrr kice:Rr.

lYerap Prlcerlr.

1?60.00

522,00

t051.rs

SI. xe a.od futl
xo, addnss of tle

plaaer/rlealer

Bstate Regi! oty put oty
tratio lfu for sold
ad licdcel auctioo (tgr)

C[
issioo
(ns.l

xc ad full
addn:s of bid&!

Rate

ls. /tg
value

(Rs, )

Sele
Refmd

(Rr. )

Slices
Eoard licence
ouber

1 I 9 10 11

ut sxEn tRrEl
u5 unlo mnrru
126 StU$ CUXmTBCE

12? mXmrx
130 JOBI

131 RoSIII JOSEPX

133 ErC[ i CR

134 nYI$r
137 UnRr,l
111 fl 3l g
1t2 $tmll, rcusR x

113 ![lIIA]ilI S

150 ,nco nllBr
u3 tmmN
191 nnGrRlI S

192 tcflt C BtI
193 RltllES[ [r,nx
191 trSm' nrwumrx
195 BEIII IOI
195 NBJI

200 fflBr ms
20! clsltt
205 tstfl fit
209 mon Pm88u n

21{ SrXrYrru

cR.[1-l70l2i I
ca.[1-1?808/l

19/1251i 19

21375/80

-163{/l

suDfin flrDIre colPrxl
ruESE nrDn6 oEr
u$r mtms
t.$rlr8rrm
vl$llu rRrms
MIffi NTDBG CIPNT
I Y SPIGS

VS NTDBN

I V SPIGS

sru LttSIla rnDBs
snx mms
ru85[ IXIDIXG CmlII
LB[l NDHS
r.$BrB[m
$E[N flTDIf, CGPUT

G[S@ tmcns
$n flmur s
r. s.r. smms
rfirnrllr sPIcEs xrmtrs
GODS NDIXG 6TPUI
$xtErr flrDm c(f,Prxl
MUH NDIXG COPUI
s$ ulllxr nrDBs
SN TEIBI'PIIE SPICES

Glsco EmEs

c.s. llta3t lLt2l20
c.s.l$u5lLlu20
c.s. 1L92012931201

c.s./sr82/111/20r
c.s./Y969/n8/201
c.s.lg189lt1t l20t
c.s./10619/01020
c.s. /10039/151/20

c.s./10619/010/20
c.s .112639 ltll l2o
c.s./10038/16120

c.s./[1t25/1t1/20
c.s. 1L9201293120t

c.s. lst02ll,l l20l
c.s.ltra3t l,r2l20
c.s./c900/118/20r
c.s./s1910A50/20

c,s./s2813/10820
r027

c.s./6ae9/171/20r
c.s.lru],-lu2l20
c.s./G109/1?u201
c.s./12539/r10/20
c.s.nt89l/251/20
c.s./c900n18n01

a.
m.
a.
ct.
cI.
m.
cR,

m.
m.
ts.
cR.[1-lt3cr/1
m.E1-l.,?{ul
c8.23Er0/9r
ts.110E5

m,x1-222 l1
cR.

cR.n6/10/[1
m.
m.
cl.m-11156/2
8.316/10/81
cR.l9t09/85
cR.[1-185re/1

218.100

250.100

3t7.300
183.100

255.s00

3?6.r00

300,200

357.900

225.{00

332.300

400,100

t51.?00

398.900

20?.500

351.I00

3t5.600
351.900

130.000

51.?00

2{8.100

250.100

3r7.300

103.100

255.500

3?6. {00

300.200

35?.900

225.r00

201.300

170.?00

375.000

11r.300

35.500

390.300

332.300

a00.100

{51.?00

39E.900

20?.500

361.100

316.500

35t.900

130.000

5t.?00

91t.00

910.00

838.00

892.00

1010.00

81{.00

1099,00

1008.00

1126,00

105t.00

1030.00

936.00

910,00

685.00

9r0.00

ru1 .00

110r.00

955.00

1078.00

880.00

932.00

915.00

1010.00

738.00

015.00

231205.r0

229591.80

29103?.O

153325.20

258055.00

3053C9.50

329919,60

350763.20

2s3800.r0

2t2t'10.20

l?5821.00

351935.m

loi{t2.00
2{385.00

366882.00

r0??32.10

lll?10.r0
t313?3.50

t3001r.20
253000.00

3355t5.20

31?t85.50

369095.00

95910.00

11580.50

1520.10

1t22.90

1390.50

u53.60
1269.00

92t.80
1269.00

1555.50

lt90.t0
1289.30

23v.60
2308.30

2921.10

1615.30

259{.20

30?1.90

1311,00

152t.20

25s3.20

2135.90

l?72.10
3532.00

108r.10

253.10

3681.50

a093.90

aa32.00

t326.50
t31r,r0
25fl.90
337e.00

3187.20

370s.00

959.10

156.E0

121{,t0

1239.30

1r31.30

120t.20
1363.50

1098.90

1t83.70

1360.80

30

00

20

50

00

30

30

201.300

170.700

376.000

llr.300
35.600

3m.300

lt55
1188

1258

1235

1t0t
995

li00

PUXmS mflt 2?t01.500 26880,600 2061663{.60

Dede! Poolirg Details: -
002 J0EX JICoB lD fimr 6:Ix.32JtBnR
003r.sErmfl,DEE 6srrx.32rcrPJ
005 t.sEIEutDBu cs?Ix.32rmPJ

009 ,rJ sPIcBs $flx.32unJ
011 r.sEIstEoDEEx GslIX.3AmPJ
012 r.$rmmrM Gsm.32tcD?J
013 r.sfirEu,rH csflx.32lrDPJ
015 BIn SPIGS GSIA.32I0PPB

015 JJ SPICBS GS:rX.32rXru
02t r.suxrBoM csl .3acD?J
025 t.s IIBIIIM CS:IX.3ACDPJ

033 r.SU[rrHIlxH 6$n.32MlPJ
03{ ttral I[ sPIcEs tGE Gstlx.32tcx]P,,

0t3 PuEmr sPrcEs Gsrn.3arm
060 ffiIrr sPIGs GSII[.32BI?S
06?r.$rxrErm Gsrrx.S2rcrlPJ

058 t.s.t smn8s GslIx.3amIE

$[ mxns
SRI I@GUTPTfiI nrlf$

ET SPItsS

GOIM MDITG CfrETTI

S B B&SNN ID CO

s I B8$ln ND m
MDSI EIDTG CIPIXI
RUnIN MTDRS

I Y SPIBS

ITIIVHI SPICBS

$ B UrelnN rxD m
rmrJrs r EpoI|i
GOI'CI 

'MDIXG 
C PITI

or? Emm urfits
ouH mDnc cflP t

93.000

8r.?00

9t.600
98.500

l?9.000
98.r00

1t6.t00
200.000

108.900

it5.700
15?,900

181.900

2v.100
3r7.?00

223.000

1t5.100

1lt100

93.000

01.?00

9t.500
90.500

179.000

98.700

1r6.{00
280.000

108.900

115.700

15?.900

101.900

21t.?00
3??.700

223.000

i15.100

1 .?00

932.00

830.00
.lfi.00

0t8.00

?87.00

800.00

868.00

1250.20

1120.50

100{.t0

1i90.E0

r062.50

1080.00

1i71.80
1220.10

121E.50

1169.10

1139.{0

113t.00

1101.50

1552.50

1123.20

0.00

158t.90

8?9.30

71t.20
713.90

086.?0

lt19.l0
800. {0

1282.50

25t3.t0
l0 ,l0
l2?3.50

t3t{.10
1s39.30

1763.00

{359.10

1065.50

0.00

1?1t.50

90t.00
9t?.00
866.00

8fi.00
8r0.00

815.00

1150.00

832.00

0.00

117t.00

856?5.00

70301.00

?03E2.10

87160.00

1t08?3.00

?8960.00

12?075.20

253120.00

103120.30

u5115.20
133261.60

152?96.00

175195.20

131355.00

185535.00

0.00

1698??.80

c.s./10030/15v20
c.s./10518/0r0/20

c.s. 1t012u031120

c.s./cl09/t?t/20t
c.s . lsu91l002120
c.s.Alr9u002/20
c.s./G,t89/171/201

c.s./11839/13220
c.s.n0619/010/20

c.s./10555/527/20
c.s./sl{9rl002/20
t2112

c.5 . lHNgltlt l20t
c .s.lcs18lu2l20r
c . s. /Gr 89/ l7r /201

$m flmul0Bs c.s./sl918/15020

3



Eou c

Stc roles 5l2l ad 10(i) (R)

Itrctiotr Rryolt

(S€parate Eport should h futdshed for auctioqiry of caldaE receitEd frc

E-trction Licmc€ [o: Im-ruc/cJ/I362/0003/2018 sBrs0r: 2021 - 2022

lu4tioo Xo.: 3

hte of aqction: 26101/2021

(l) Plartcr 12) Deater)

IariE Prict:lr.

Li-D.ilr kicernr.

IErage Price:lr.

1?60.00

622.00

106i.r5

S1. xaD aDd fuU
h. addnss of the

plarer/dealer

Bstate R€qir Qty put 9tI
tratio lDo for sold
ard licencel auctiou (Lgs)

value
(Rs. )

CI
issioa

(xs. )

lare ad fuu
addnss of bld*r

Rate

nl./k9
S4Ie
Refmd

0s. )

Sices
Board licelce
ouier

2 3 I 5 6 9 10 11

069 IIGmNE SPrGS 6SrlX.32uEn
073 lsu sPIcEs Gsllx.32x[Pl
0?t Lgr sPIcEs Gsrn.32rma
089 Bnr SPIGS G5TIX.32r0PPB

090 Brn sPrGs GstIx.32roPB

099 ,rofx ,nm8 uD colPr Gsrn.3aEER
100 ,roEx JtcoB rm frllPr csfl[.32lBuR
101 rmE t nDns Gs[x.32lEP,I
lu ,mlx ,D[08 rrD orPr Gsrfl.32ullR
105 JoBX JlC08 IXD 6ilPr GStI[.3218uR

109 r.$Ing,tE Gsm.32rcDP,,

115 &m flcoB uD oxPr 6sfll.32rsnR
ll8 unufir, sEc&s r6E G5rrx.32rm?,,
u8 x JJml sPrcm Gsfllt.3zrtsl?s

129 JJ SPrGS G6nX.3AmJ
132 tNtml SPICBS GStA.3anPC
135 Prfimr SPICES GS1rX.32IEPC

135 ,r,I SPTCBS G$n.3Arn,I
I3E JJ STIGS GSIIX.32T'fPJ

l{0 A ND V rUmS GStI[.32rEPr
lr5 ,mx ,DcoB ND co0r Gsflx.32rlm
ll8 r lrD Y lums Gstlr.32lxrut
1t9 BIn S9ICIS G5IrX.3A0PPB

151 [mmfi]. SPICBS tGE GSfrX.32ICDPJ

152 r.S.r SrcRBS GSfl.32rEP[
201 t.s[I$Hr8H GSIIX.32ICDPJ

202 A.S[ImEt DEE GStn.32rmPJ

20t r.sErlM,BB GsfIx.32roPJ
206 PrlEInt SEICES 65trl.32r PC

20? m SPIGS G$n.3zDItv(
208 P8r S?IC8S GSnX.32Bm[
210 PEIIIIL SPrBS GSrIX.3ArPC
211 mr SPIC8S GSlrX.32BmX

212 Etr SEIctS Gsrn.32Brrr[
213r.Sn[rB[En GStIX.32ICI]PJ

215 Jom flCoB MD frf,Pr cSllX.3zlBXtR

3?0,500 310.500

237.900 23?.900

82.600

111.300

20a.600

r{r.200

?93.00

758.00

?71.00

715.00

1212.00

,5?.00

80?.00

622.00

1282.50

1353.50

1390.50

0.00

213r.{0

23t9.00

2312.30

23?6.00

2310.90

23t0.90

2053.r0

151?.r0

13?7.00

1211.t0

1182.30

1501.20

55.10

11?0.20

1r12.10

i015.20
1169.10

1202.90

1028.70

1015.20

10?0.60

1023.30

10 ,90

1005.80

1082.?0

11?0.60

0.00

1258.20

1553.20

1022.00

10e9,50

839.70

950.00

1010.00

1030.00

0.00

1501.00

1 0.00

1?35.00

1760.00

1?3t.00

1?3t.00

1521,00

l12{.00
1020.00

92{.00

1098.00

1112.00

1085.00

1089.00

1015.00

?52.00

351975.00

2t0219.N
25?603.00

0.00

r96900.30

r385!l.00
{20013.50

2{0768.00

1312t5.80

{0?l{3.20
137591.70

28?531.60

16136r.00

253822.80

2612E0.60

353290.t0

352?32.C0

253,t29.10

201805.00

256883.20

100a55.m

2208?8.9)

193??6.60

58958.{0

05961,20

112553.00

1{9923.80

119t23.50

180931.20

228900.60

0.00

1063t1.20

101753.20

8{25t.10
155112.20

92802.t0

s2t85

c.slu3?213121201

c,s, n96911181nl
c.slit112l312l201
c.s./v969/1?e/m1

c.s./v95r1?8/201
c.s. lt2508l t02120

c.s./10619/010/20
c.s. 1126081t02120

c.s. 111821 l09t 120

c.s.40038/161/20
c.s./10lEs/155/20
c.s . t1012r l03Ll20

c.s .lt206t 1329120

c.s.ln9f,2l212l20
c.s./cr09/r7rn01
c.s.ir61y009/201
c.s. 1t06551521 120

c.s./12669/O320
c.s./s2813/10C/20

c.s./cr09/17r/20r
c.s. lr012Ll03rl20
c.s./slr9r/00r20
tol12
c.s. 112357 1318120

c.s . ls1l9u002l20

c.s.lL920l293l20t
c.s./Y969/170/201
c.s./Y969/l?0/201

c.s./Y959/17t/201
c.s, 1101211031120

c.s./10518/0r0/20
c.s./xl?9/121/201
c.s.At02nll201

3532.50 lr$r n f,ns

2t15.40 n$ u lms
25E9.90 vr$UU lrums

0.00

t990.t0 $trfn sPrEs
{10.00 Rr68rY sPrGs

t223.90 ESUtmt n ms
2t31.t0 uc8lv sPrcEs

t335.90 Vr$rnx n B9
t09t.00 vx rnx $rDns
1396.50 SeS GmXrVEr dlrPNr
2891.50 [ V SPICBS

1627.t0 srs GmxarEt c PNY

25511.70 mNEr U0El
2657.10 Sf, ntms
36t?.m fimul nN$s
35t2.00 r[rr sEIcBs

26t9.00 sEtts Yrnnn mms
2052.20 RLL$rnI nrEns
2579.00 GOID NTDIXG Mf,PNI
10i6.30 frunortl rrrlfxs
2220.80 l[IRl]Vm SPICES

l9t8.i0 R, 13rm,s
699.?0 t.S.r.SI{nES
8?0.30 oDg nrDrrc coPur

1135.90 rXUl SPICtsS

1509,70 s B BErJnAr DC0

1201.30 rmursEo utoms
1020.10 srxE fimrn SPIG9

2300.80 s I B[mAnN rxD m
0.00

1015.00 YrsoEx n Es
103{.30 rxEt sPIcEs

652.00 $I rocmrxurffi rx ms
1652.00 r I)[llGD S .Ix
936.10 t.sfi[rfltm

250.100 250.r00

208.000 208.000

3lr.l00 31{.300

2s2.100 252.100

212,100 2t2.100

135.800 135.000

2t8.?00 2{8.r00

23{.000 231.t00

28?.100 2C?.?00

2ss.900 255.900

158.200158.200

21t.100 211.100

2t0,?00 2{0.i00
326.?00 326.?00

32t,000 324.800

2t1.9002t1.900

195.00019s.800

3{1.600 3{1.600

115.000 115.000

2t?.900 2{7.100

25r.300 25r.300

91.?0091.?00

100.r00 108.r00

118.5001t8.500

193.100193.700

r60.300150.300

225.600 225.m0

252.200 262.200

281.800 201.800

11t.10011t.100

82.600

855.00

891.00

?52.00

?52.00

002.00

073.00

0.00

932.00

111.300

20r.500

1{9.200

ENnS !fill 105?0.000 10035.100 1053?691.80

GNTXD TOTTI 380?1.500 36915.?00 3918t329.{0

I/le confin tiat ro disco@t or c isrio! otler tha! ttre om per cent c[ission penitted to Dhs b, the rules has beel
accepted ry r/us or received fr th€ omers oI cardaE sold ia tle auctloo and mr [are I/h passed o0 a.!i cidu or catis-
sioD to ttr€ purctace$.

I 't 0



Place :CEl[f,UPlIUf

Date r26/0U2021

Siglature .,k,*",u..:.,..


